Cyclone Microsystems’ PCIe2-2711 Dual Host, Eight Slot PCI
Express GPU Expansion System allows system developers to
expand two host PCI Express Gen2 slot to eight additional PCI
Express Gen2 slots via a Gen2 x16 (80 Gb/s) PCI Express cable.
Alternatively, the two cables can be connected to separate host
PCs, providing four x16 PCIe expansion slots per host PC. With
extensive processing power now availabel on board level GPUs, the
PCIe2-2711 supports the integration of up to eight double-width

PCIe2-2711 - PCIe Gen2 Eight Slot Expansion System
PCIe2-2711 Component Boards
PCIe2-2711 Eight Slot  Expansion System Ordering Information
Cyclone Part Numbers Options
600-2711-QPPXYZ
Q: Cable Length Option 1: 1m Cable
3: 3m Cable
PP: Power supply/Chassis Option 12: 1250W ATX Power Supply, 4U Chassis
21: 2180W N+1 Redundant Power Supply, 5U Chassis
32: 3240W N+1 Redundant Power Supply, 5U Chassis
X: Host Bus Adapter Panel Height Option
S: Standard Profile Panel
L: Low Profile Panel
Y: Monitoring Board Option M: Cyclone PCIe Monitoring Board Installed
O: No Monitoring Board
Z: PCIe Cable Width Option A: x16 PCIe Cabling
(Includes PCIe2-426, PCIe2-436 and x16 Cable)
B: x8 PCIe Cabling
(Includes PCIe2-425, PCIe2-439 and x8 Cable)